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CSSD Airated Shelving

Ventred open-wire design 1200x450x180mm(LxWxH)
Minimum Condensate Formation 1200x600x180mm(LxWxH)
Extended Shelf Life 900x450x180mm(LxWxH)
High Tec Design 900x600x180mm(LxWxH)

Horizontal round pressure steam sterilizer

Sterilizing Chamber Size
Physical Size
Working Pressure
Working Temperature
Heat Equilibrium
Power Source

©600x1000mm
1360x760x1820mm(LxW.H)
0.145MPa~0.165MPa
126°C~129°C
<=1
12KW/AC380V.50Hz
0.3-0.8MPa
335Kg
400Kg
410Kg

Steam Source
Net Weight: Steam Heating
Electric Heating Type
Electric/Steam Heating
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Horizontal rectangle pressure steam sterilizer

Chamber Size Single Door
Chamber Size Double Door
Physical Size Single Door
Physical Size Double Door
Working Pressure
Working Temperature
Heat Equilibrium

Steam Source
Net Weight: Single Door
Net Weight: Double Door

1420x760x1065mm(LxWxH)
1520x760x1065mm(LWxH)
1900x1200x2000mm(LxWxH)
2100x1200x2000mm(LxWxH)
0.145MPa
126°C
<=1
0.3-0.8MPa
1600Kg
1860Kg




