Basic Steam Sterilizers and Specialized Stainless Steel Products

Main Parts Utilized





Various Specialized Stainless Steel Products





CSSD Airated Shelving

Ventred open-wire design Minimum Condensate Formation	1200x450x180mm(LxWxH) 1200x600x180mm(LxWxH)
Extended Shelf Life	900x450x180mm(LxWxH)
High Tec Design	900x600x180mm(LxWxH)
High Tec Design	900x600x180mm(LxWxH)



Horizontal round pressure steam sterilizer

Sterilizing Chamber Size	Ф600x1000mm
Physical Size	1360x760x1820mm(LxW.H)
Working Pressure	0.145MPa~0.165MPa
Working Temperature	126 °C~129 °C
Heat Equilibrium	<±1°C
Power Source	12KW/AC380V.50Hz
Steam Source	0.3-0.8MPa
Net Weight: Steam Heating	335Kg
Electric Heating Type	400Kg
Electric/Steam Heating	410Kg

Leadership Trough Technology



Horizontal rectangle pressure steam sterilizer

1420x760x1065mm(LxWxH)
1520x760x1065mm(LxWxH)
1900x1200x2000mm(LxWxH)
2100x1200x2000mm(LxWxH)
0.145MPa
126°C
<±1℃
0.3-0.8MPa
1600Kg
1860Kg

